ACTA PUBLICATIONS l CATHOLIC CATALOG

CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 1

QUICK REFERENCE
Advent/Christmas.............2, 27, 28
Bibles (The Message).................. 19
Catholic Joke Books..................... 30
Children’s Books........................5, 18
Divorce............................................. 34
Faith Resouces........................ 23, 31
Grief.............................................35-36
Index................................................. 38
Lent/Easter...........................2, 27, 29
Literary Portals to Prayer...........8-9
Marriage & Remarriage.............. 33
Music/Spoken Word.......15, 26-27
Order Form..................................... 39
Pilgrim Guides............................... 37
Prayer/Devotions.............13, 24-25
Sacraments..................................... 32
Spirituality................. 4, 6-14, 20-23
Stories/Fiction...................15-17, 30

ADVENT 2017 AND LENT 2018
Resources for personal reflection and group discussion

NEW

Affordably priced
ADVENT: 99¢
LENT: $1.25
Quantity discounts make
these guides affordable for
small groups and
the entire parish.

HOW TO ORDER
Use the order form on page 39.
Order online anytime:
actapublications.com
Order by Phone:
800-397-2282 / 773-271-1030
Order by Fax:
800-397-0079 / 773-271-7399
Office Hours Monday-Friday:
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. (CT)
Trade Representative:
Mary K. Doyle
doyle.acta@gmail.com

See pages 28 and 29
for details
or download
sample pages
from our website:
actapublications.com.

NEW

Look for this
symbol for awards
presented by the
Catholic Press
Association.

In Extenso Press
is dedicated to
discovering, editing,
designing, printing, and
distributing books that
matter, particularly books that
may find themselves outside
the often narrow purview
of traditional publishers.
In Extenso Press titles are
distributed exclusively by
ACTA Publications.

Can’t find your favorite
title? Visit our website
for a complete list or call
800-397-2282.
2 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

Reflections by
Timothy & Rakhi
McCormick
Illustrations by
Rakhi McCormick
Catalog cover by
Rakhi McCormick
TIMOTHY AND RAKHI Mc CORMICK have been
married for eight years and have three children. Timothy is
a high school theology teacher. Rakhi, who runs her own
creative business, has worked in a variety of ministries
including campus ministry and young adult ministry.
Most recently she has worked in a maternity home. The
McCormicks live in suburban Detroit.
800-397-2282

PARTING GIFTS FROM THE SAINTS
Reflecting on our faith journey through their dying words

I AM GOING
Reflections on the Last Words of the Saints
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
Illustrations by Christopher Santer

NEW

This remarkable collection of quotations and reflections takes its name from the dying words of
Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity, a Carmelite nun
who died in 1906: “I am going to Light, to Love,
to Life!”
Saints like Elizabeth are our heroes and
members of our family, our brothers and sisters in Christ. The dying words that have been
preserved offer us a treasure trove for reflection.
Award-winning author and acclaimed educator,
Sister Kathleen Glavich has carefully selected
the words of eighty-nine saints—some popular,
some little known—as the focal point for reflections on essential Christian themes, including:
• Afterlife
• Discernment
• Forgiveness
• The Importance of Little Things
• Kindness
• Mary’s Magnificat
• Our Longing for God
• Positive Peer Pressure
Each entry opens with a brief biography followed by the saint’s last words, a reflection, and
a suggestion for taking the saint’s words to heart.
The book also includes an appendix of select
prayers, patron saints, and a liturgical calendar
of feast days.
Fourteen drawings by Christopher Santer
bring the saints to life and are, in their own way,
a source of reflection and inspiration.

A few of the saints in this collection:
André Bessette, Andrew Kim Taegon,
Bernadette, Charles Lwanga, Dominic,
Elizabeth Ann Seton, Frances of Rome, Gemma
Galgani, Jeanne Jugan, John Paul II, Josephine
Bakhita, Julie Billiart, Kateri Tekakwitha,
Mary Magdalene de Pazzi, Paul Miki, Rose
of Lima, Stephen, Teresa of Calcutta, Thomas
More,Vincent Ferrar, Wenceslaus

234 pages, paperback, $12.95,
978-0-87946-695-7, #1159

MARY KATHLEEN GLAVICH, a Sister of Notre Dame and noted
religious educator, is the author of more than seventy books on
faith formation, including the award-winning books The Catholic
Companion to Jesus and The Confirmed Catholic’s Companion. She has
also written a novel, The Fisherman’s Wife: The Gospel According to St.
Peter’s Spouse. A popular speaker and retreat leader, she blogs at
www.kathleenglavich.org.
CHRISTOPHER SANTER has made drawings of more than one
hundred different saints, bringing them to life with a realness that
gives you the sense that you could encounter these holy people on the
street. He is the Fine Arts Department Chair at Providence Academy
in Plymouth, Minnesota, and continues to work out of his studio in
St. Paul, Minnesota. His full body of work can be seen on his website:
christophersanter.com.

CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 3

LIFE TRANSITIONS
The “Catholic and…” series

CATHOLIC AND GRANDPARENTING
5 Challenges and 5 Opportunities
Lauri Przybysz
NEW

LAURI
PRZYBYSZ is
the Executive
Director of
the Christian
Family
MovementUSA and the
President of
the National
Association of Family Life
Ministers. She received the Doctor
of Ministry from the Catholic
University of America, specializing
in marriage and family enrichment.

The latest in the series of “Catholic and…” books, this
one focuses on the many challenges and opportunities
of being a grandparent, either for the first time or many
times. Lauri Przybysz and her husband, John, are the parents of six and the grandparents of twenty-one and “know
a thing or two” about Catholic grandparenting because
they’ve “seen a thing or two.” Here she shares that hardearned wisdom with other grandparents, warning them
that “Grandparents today need to shift a little in their approach to the younger generation” while at the same time
remembering that “Grandparenting is our special vocation and life’s work that God has called us to.”
Challenges (and Opportunities)
of Catholic Grandparenting
• Grandparenting has changed since our grandparents
did it. (But we can write our own job description.)
• Parents and kids have fast-paced lives that leave little
family time. (So we can be a resource to assist busy
and stressed parents.)
• We may be tempted to interfere in our children’s
parenting. (Yet we can learn to practice prudence,
humility, and patience.)
• Our grandchildren may not be raised in our Catholic
faith. (And we can find new ways to model our faith
to them.)
• Communication between generations can be
difficult. (Still, we can discover ways to establish
communications and build relationships across age
differences.)
60 pages, paperback, $7.95, 978-0-87946-592-6, #1157

ADDITIONAL TITLES IN THE SERIES
CATHOLIC AND COLLEGE BOUND
George R. Szews
64 pages, paperback, $6.95, 978-0-87946-361-8, #146

CATHOLIC AND STARTING OUT
Patrick T. Reardon
64 pages, paperback, $7.95, 978-0-87946-528-5, #1095

CATHOLIC AND NEWLY MARRIED
Kathy and Steve Beirne
CPA Book Awards, 2013 Second Place, Family Life
64 pages, paperback, $6.95, 978-0-87946-493-6, #1074

CATHOLIC AND MOURNING A LOSS
Mauryeen O’Brien, OP
64 pages, paperback, $6.95, 978-87946-524-7, #1085
4 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

NEW CHILDREN’S BOOKS
Engaging stories, enchanting illustrations

THE BABY
IN MOMMY’S TUMMY
Michelle Cole
Illustrations by ISz

This whimsically illustrated book is de- NEW
signed to help older siblings learn about
an unborn baby’s growth, bond with
their new sibling before the birth, and
see God’s creating hand in the process
of gestation.
32 pages, hardcover, $16.95,
978-0-87946-591-9, #1156

“ A perfect gift for young mothers or a great addition to anything related to young children
and babies. This may well become a classic over time.”—5-star Amazon review

THE CURIOUS FOX
Ross McDonagh
Illustrated by Conor M. O’Brien

NEW

Once upon a time there was a fox cub,
who awoke one morning with “something puzzling on his mind….”
In this exquisitely illustrated story, told in rhyming couplets, a curious
little fox embarks on an extraordinary
journey to discover his own unique attribute. Following touching encounters
with a colorful peacock, a speedy hare,
and a stunning tiger—among an unforgettable host of wild creatures—our
hero learns an invaluable life lesson,
as well as making some exciting new
friends.
32 pages, paperback, $14.95,
978-1-84730-682-1, #7225
See other award-winning and bestselling children’s books on page 18.
CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 5

FOR YOUNG ADULT SEEKERS
What Catholicism has to offer

NOT YOUR GRANDPARENTS’ CHURCH
On Recapturing Your Spiritual Heritage
Patricia Wittberg, SC
This concise, direct book is aimed at young adults—cradle
Catholics who have left the Church. Patricia Wittberg, a
Sister of Charity, makes no attempt to persuade readers to
swallow seemingly irrelevant teachings or to engage in rituals they may find boring or unintelligible. “Young adults
in the twenty-first century have their own needs, desires,
and questions,” she writes. “Catholic spirituality is wide
and varied; there is something in it for everyone.”
Wittberg focuses on the following aspects of young
adult life.

NEW

A book for the “nones”
who are still looking
for the “something.”
—The Publisher

■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■

The problem of having too many choices
The pursuit of authenticity
The noise of social media
The wise use of time
Goals and expectations
The accumulation of “stuff ” and consumer culture
The disparity between rich and poor
The polarization in our country and the world

This book invites young adults to sample some of the
spiritual treasures and wisdom of Catholicism as they
search for their own answers. “Yes, it is no longer your
grandparents’ (or even your parents’) Catholic Church,”
Wittberg writes, “but it can be yours, to make of it what
you will.”
96 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-599-5, #1163

PATRICIA WITTBERG, a Sister of Charity of Cincinnati, Ohio,
is a research associate with the Center for Applied Research in the
Apostolate at Georgetown University. After receiving her Ph.D. in
Sociology, she taught at Indiana University and Fordham University.
She has authored or co-authored many books, including Catholic
Cultures (Liturgical Press © 2016) and New Generations of Catholic
Sisters (Oxford University Press © 2014).

THE CONFIRMED CATHOLIC’S COMPANION
A Guide to Abundant Living
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
This "how to" manual for newly-confirmed Catholics (and those who have
been confirmed for many years) offers tips and reflections for continuing
the spiritual journey and for exploring personal spiritual practices and devotions. Chapters include: Classic Catholic Prayers; Talking to God's Mother; Universe-Wide Web: Contacting Saints; A Potpourri of Prayer Practices;
Making the Most of Sacraments; Holy Things and Places; Devotions (from
the Grassroots); and SOS: Prayers for Certain Needs.
CPA Book Awards, 2006, Honorable Mention, Pastoral Ministry
224 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-281-9, #193

6 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

FOR SPIRITUAL SEEKERS
New approaches to prayer and spirituality

SEASONS OF THE SLAVIC SOUL
A Quest for an Authentic Polish Spirituality
Claire M. Anderson
What makes Slavic, and specifically Polish, spirituality
unique and compelling today? The rich and long Slavic
spiritual tradition holds that everyday holiness thrives
on different seasons—through Spring, Summer, Autumn,
and Winter and from consolation to desolation and everything in between. Claire Anderson, of Polish descent and
currently the Director of Siena Retreat Center in Wisconsin, explores this tradition and expands it by connecting
these seasons to the rhythms and practices in her own Polish cultural tradition and the physical world around her.
Seasons of the Slavic Soul is an ideal companion for both
nature retreat and spiritual pilgrimage—or a combination
of the two. Drawing on the author’s deep engagement
through years of travel and research, the book introduces the reader into the vast spiritual and cultural resources
within the Polish community and invites awareness of the
connections between us human beings and the natural
world. It reveals the gift that is at the heart of all life.
Anderson characterizes Seasons of the Slavic Soul as “a
journey of integration.” Readers who join her quest for an
authentic Polish spirituality will be well rewarded.
106 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-652-7, #1165

CLAIRE M. ANDERSON is the
American-born great-granddaughter of Polish immigrants.
She is presently the Director of
Siena Retreat Center in Racine,
Wisconsin.

NEW

“ A deeply rich and yet accessible
look at Slavic culture through
the lens of spirituality, poetry,
art, mythology, and history.
Claire Anderson shares stories,
traditions, and insights that
made my soul leap for joy. In so
many ways, this book contains
all of our collective stories,
regardless of our ethnicity or
background. Both profound and
yet simple, this gem of a book
has something for everyone.”
—Julianne Donlon Stanz,
Director of New Evangelization,
Diocese of Green Bay

THE ART OF PAUSING
Meditations for the Overworked and Overwhelmed
Judith Valente, Brother Paul Quenon, and Michael Bever
The poems and reflections in this beautiful book are the work
of three writers who inhabit very different worlds. But for each,
the reading and writing of haiku is an essential spiritual practice. Ninety-nine meditations, each built upon a haiku by one
of the three authors, will speak to anyone who loves beauty and
has a penchant for reflection in our action-packed, fast-paced
world.
CPA Book Awards, 2014, Second Place, Spirituality, Softcover
216 pages, paperback , $14.95, 978-0-87946-509-4, #1083
CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 7

LITERARY PORTALS TO PRAYER
Classic Literature Illuminated by THE MESSAGE

WALT WHITMAN
Compiled & introduced by Norbert Krapf
Walt Whitman—free-verse avant-gardist, prophetic visionary,
bohemian, nature-lover, spokesperson for the common man and
woman. In this latest volume of Literary Portals to Prayer, poet
Norbert Krapf explores another dimension of the great American
writer—“devotee of the life of the soul, of the universal Spirit within and beyond all things.” Excerpts include the following poems
from Whitman’s Leaves of Grass: “Song of Myself,” “Look Down
Fair Moon,” “Passage to India,” “The Mystic Trumpeter,” “Reconciliation,” “Transpositions,” and “When Lilacs Last in the Dooryard
Bloom’d.”

NEW

124 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-598-8, #1162

NORBERT KRAPF, former Indiana Poet Laureate, was born and
grew up in a small German-American town in southern Indiana. He
is the author of twenty-six books, including the ground-breaking
Shrinking the Monster: Healing the Wounds of Our Abuse and Catholic
Boy Blues (see page 15), and has taught the work of Whitman in
classes at Long Island University and at a seminar at University of
Freiburg, Germany.

“ I recommend this series as a great resource for those seeking to enhance
their prayer life—just start with your favorite author.” John Molyneux,
Editor-in-Chief, U.S. Catholic
JANE AUSTEN
Compiled & introduced by Rachel Hart Winter
As a mother of three, Rachel Hart Winter has discovered a new
depth and poignancy in the works of Jane Austen she had devoured
in her youth. Devotion to family, the centrality of Austen’s Anglican
faith, attention to the details of nature and ordinary life, a profound
understanding of love and commitment—these are a few of the
themes that reveal Austen’s love of humanity and the world around
her. These same themes, illuminated by the modern language of The
Message resonate with our own experience some 200 years later.
Sources include Sense and Sensibility, Pride and Prejudice, Mansfield Park, Emma, Northanger Abbey, Persuasion, and—perhaps
new to many readers—original prayers.

NEW

120 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-625-1, #1161

RACHEL HART WINTER has always enjoyed using literature,
poetry, and music as creative entry points to prayer and meditation.
She is director of St. Catherine of Siena Center and adjunct professor
of biomedical and healthcare ethics at Dominican University, Lake
Forest, Illinois. Her published works include Healing the Earth, which
she co-authored through the International Jesuit Ecology Project. She
is married to Patrick Winter and has three children.

Learn more about Literary Portals to Prayer and read samples:
www.portalstoprayer.com
8 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

LITERARY PORTALS TO PRAYER
Classic Literature Illuminated by THE MESSAGE

EDITH WHARTON
Compiled & introduced by Patrick T. Reardon
In his introduction, Patrick Reardon contends that the greatness of
Wharton’s art has long been overlooked. “Over the past century, she
has been dismissed as a woman novelist and as someone who specialized in the novel of manners.… As a storyteller, she is subtle and
nuanced.… Her subject isn’t so much the world as our perceptions
of the world and our search to find our place in that world. And at
the heart of all of her works is the question: What does it all mean?”
This volume includes excerpts from Wharton’s stories, poetry, nonfiction, and novels, including The Age of Innocence, Ethan Frome,
and The House of Mirth.

NEW

120 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-578-0, #1143

LOUISA MAY ALCOTT
Compiled & introduced by Susan Bailey
122 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-87946-623-7, #1122
LARGE PRINT: 122 pages, paperback, $15.95,
978-0-87946-632-9, #1119

HANS CHRISTIAN ANDERSEN
Compiled & introduced by Mary K. Doyle
“The perfect gift…”

120 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-87946-629-9, #1124
LARGE PRINT: 120 pages, paperback, $15.95,
978-0-87946-630-5, #1121

CHARLES DICKENS
Compiled & introduced by Jon M. Sweeney
122 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-87946-624-4, #1123
LARGE PRINT: 122 pages, paperback, $15.95,
978-0-87946-634-3, #1120

ELIZABETH GASKELL
Compiled & introduced by Patricia A. Lynch
“A source of grace…”

120 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-87946-620-6, #1110
LARGE PRINT: 120 pages, paperback, $15.95,
978-0-87946-626-8, #1118

HERMAN MELVILLE
Compiled & introduced by Paul Boudreau
120 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-87946-622-0, #1109
LARGE PRINT: 120 pages, paperback, $15.95,
978-0-87946-628-2, #1117

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE
Compiled & introduced by Ron Marasco
“Enlightening, encouraging…”

CATHOLIC CATALOG

122 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-87946-621-3, #1108
LARGE PRINT: 122 pages, paperback, $15.95,
978-0-87946-627-5, #1116
ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 9

RICHARD ROHR
Spiritual insights from a master guide

THE DIVINE DANCE
The Trinity and Your Transformation
In the pages of this book, internationally recognized teacher Richard Rohr circles around the paradoxical idea of the
Trinity as he explores the nature of God. Early Christians
who came to be known as the “Desert Mothers and Fathers” applied the Greek verb perichoresis to the mystery
of the Trinity. The best translation of this odd-sounding
word is dancing. Our word choreography comes from the
same root. Although these early Christians gave us some
highly conceptualized thinking on the life of the Trinity,
the best they could say, again and again, was, “Whatever is
going on in God is a flow—it’s like a dance.”

NEW

224 pages, hardcover, $23.99, 978-1-62911-729-4, #7209

LA DANZA DIVINA

224 pages, paperback, $14.99, 978-1-62911-887-1, #7197

RICHARD ROHR, a well-known lecturer, is the founder of the
Center for Action and Contemplation. He has been a regular
contributor to Sojourners and Tikkun magazines and the author of
numerous bestselling books. He lives in Albuquerque, New Mexico.

WHAT THE MYSTICS KNOW
Seven Pathways to Your Deeper Self
Organized according to the mystical paths that every worshiper must follow,
Richard Rohr draws from the insights of the Christian and Jewish scriptures
and the greatest religious writers to reveal that despair, pain, and the struggles of everyday life can transform the deeper self into a beacon of light that
aids in the perpetual metamorphosis of others.
176 pages, paperback, $19.95, 978-0-82-452039-7, #7179

IMMORTAL DIAMOND
The Search for Our True Self
Rohr explores the way in which the True Self, like a diamond buried deep
within, must, like Jesus, be resurrected—not a process of resuscitation but
of transformation. Immortal Diamond (whose title is taken from a line in a
Gerard Manley Hopkins poem) explores the deepest questions of identity,
spirituality, and meaning in Richard Rohr’s inimitable style.
255 pages, paperback, $19.95, 978-1-118-30359-7, #7083

FALLING UPWARD
A Spirituality for the Two Halves of Life
Most of us tend to think of the second half of life as largely about getting old,
dealing with health issues, and letting go of life, but the whole thesis of this
book is the opposite. What looks like “falling down” can largely be experienced as “falling upward.”
198 pages, paperback, $19.95, 978-0-470-90775-7, #7053

COMPANION JOURNAL FOR FALLING UPWARD

181 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-1-118-42856-6, #7082
10 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

WHO GAVE US THE HELL WE BELIEVE IN (OR DON’T)?
An engaging, erudite, illuminating—and hilarious—exploration

INVENTING HELL
Dante, the Bible, and Eternal Torment
Second Edition
Jon M. Sweeney
Foreword by Richard Rohr
Do you think Hell has nine levels, each one worse than
the previous? Do you think that Hell is so hot it can burn
your skin right off your body? Do you think that God’s
punishment will fit the sins we commit? If so, you think
that because of Dante, not the Bible. Maybe the Hell you
do (or don’t) believe in is the one the Renaissance literary
master Dante Alighieri described in the Inferno section
of his epic poem The Divine Comedy. This is the Hell of
eternal damnation that most of us were raised to fear, the
place where, we are told by Dante, “Abandon all hope, you
who enter here.” But it turns out that Dante’s vision of Hell
is not based very much on the Hebrew or the Christian
Scriptures but on an amalgam of sources from Greek and
Roman philosophy to Medieval morality plays to Islam’s
Qu’ran—all stitched together by an accomplished artist to
scare the bejesus out of all of us.
This story of how Hell got “invented” is engaging, erudite, and illuminating. It is also hilarious. Jon Sweeney,
convert to Catholicism and married to a rabbi, author of
two dozen of his own religious books and editor of hundreds of others, delves into the question of Hell with intellectual curiosity, sincere faith, and good humor. He pretty
much proves that it was Dante who gave us the Hell we
have, and then he admonishes us to think again about the
hell that exists around us every day.
Allow this book to help you reflect on what you believe
about evil and what happens to bad people and just how
merciful your God might be. It could be the most important theology book you ever read.

NEW

“ Every minister, priest, rabbi,
and sheikh needs to read this
book, and so do we all.”
Rabbi David Zaslow, author,
Jesus: First-Century Rabbi
“ His scholarship is impeccable
and his sense of humor
ubiquitous. Dante himself would
have loved this one!”
Phyllis Tickle, author,
The Age of the Spirit

216 pages, paperback, $15.95, 978-0-87946-596-4, #1160

“To be frank, I think that perhaps no single belief
has done more to undercut the spiritual journey
of more Western people than the belief that God
could be an eternal torturer of people who do
not like him or disobey him. And this after Jesus
exemplified and taught us to love our enemies and
forgive offenses 70 x 7 times! The very idea of Hell
(with a capital ‘H’), as Jon Sweeney explains in
this magnificent book, constructs a very toxic and
fear-based universe, starting at its very center and
ground. Hatred, exclusion, and mistreatment of
enemies is legitimated all the way down the chain
of command.”
—from the Foreword by Richard Rohr

CATHOLIC CATALOG

JON M. SWEENEY
is an independent
scholar, culture
critic, editor, and
publisher. He is the
author of more than
twenty-five books,
including The Pope
Who Quit: A True Medieval Tale of
Mystery, Death, and Salvation and
Francis of Assisi in His Own Words:
The Essential Writings. He writes
regularly for America and The
Tablet. He is married and the father
of four.

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 11

PARISH AND COMMUNITY
New ideas for congregations and communities

BAPTIZED FOR THIS MOMENT
Rediscovering Grace All Around Us
Stephen Paul Bouman

NEW

Stephen Bouman explores how congregations may best
respond to the many public crises that confront us today—mass shootings, terrorist attacks, hurricanes, flood,
wildfires, tornadoes, even the debilitating effects of
chronic and deep-rooted problems like racism and community violence. He describes in practical detail the ways
congregations can create spaces to lament, develop living liturgies, build public mission tables, and engage with
others in discovering the transformative power of grace
all around us.
164 pages, paperback, $18.95,
978-0-87946-983-2, #2020

“ Lutheran Pastor and former Bishop Stephen Bowman presents an excellent blueprint
for how congregations can respond to appeals for help from around the world or
across the street. What I especially appreciate is his passionate belief that there is
always enough ‘grace all around us’ so that we can respond effectively to all who ask
our help.” —  Amazon review
THE TURQUOISE TABLE
Finding Community and Connection
in Your Own Front Yard
Kristin Schell

NEW

In today’s fast-paced culture, many of us rarely see—or
even know—our neighbors. We rush off to work, spend
hours shuttling children to sporting events and music
programs, tackle lawn chores late into the evening or all
weekend long. How can we make the connections we
crave? In The Turquoise Table, Kristin Schell suggests we
start in our own front yards.
This four-color gift book offers the principles and steps
we can use to create a spot (preferably a turquoise table)
where people gather. Each chapter ends with an activity,
a story of how that chapter’s precept worked in an individual’s life, and a recipe to entice neighbors to the table.
Stress-free ideas, simple tips, and funny and heartwarming stories make it a breeze for readers to create their own
Turquoise Table community.
216 pages, hardcover, $16.99, 978-0-71809-558-1, #7226

KRISTIN SCHELL, an established speaker and blogger,
is passionate about community and has served at every
level, from grassroots-level work in church and local
nonprofits as well as our nation’s capital. Founder of
The Turquoise Table and Front Yard People movement,
she travels the country to share her encouraging words
on opening our lives and homes to others. She lives in
Austin, Texas, with her husband and their four children.
12 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

PRAYERFUL RESPONSES TO LOSS AND STRESS
Prayers for our days and nights and the seasons of life

PRAYERS FOR DIFFICULT TIMES
Conversations with God
about Things Often Left Unsaid
Helen Reichert Lambin
Prayer has to begin where you are, but sometimes, especially in difficult times, it can be a challenge to understand
where you are or how to get “there,” “there” being that
place where conversation can begin and your relationship
with God flourish. Helen Lambin offers personal experiences, wisdom from a variety of religious traditions, and
prayers to help you take the leap of faith. Each of Lambin’s
original prayers is followed by a passage from The Message: Catholic/Ecumenical Edition. And each chapter has
room for you to write your own prayers and to note your
favorite Scripture passages. Themes include: exhaustion,
loneliness, frustration, impatience, regret, depression,
loss, disappointment, and a good helping of hope.

NEW

PASSAGES FR O M

76 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-588-9, #1144

HELEN REICHERT LAMBIN is
a Chicago writer, activist, spiritual
seeker, and social commentator.
Now in her eighties, Helen enjoys
her children, granddaughter,
and grandpets. Because of her
many tattoos, all acquired since
age seventy, she is known as “the
tattooed grandma of Edgewater.”

PRAYERS FOR SLEEPLESS NIGHTS
Helen Reichert Lambin
This gentle prayer book encourages readers to create a
personal relationship with God through prayer during the
dark hours of the night. Topics include: bills, boundaries,
forgiveness, illness, working.
80 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-405-9, #1020

CONSTRUCTING A NEW NORMAL
Dealing Effectively with Losses Throughout Life
Helen Reichert Lambin
Even ordinary everyday losses can catapult us into chaos
until we find a way to reclaim or transition to a normal
life. With wisdom born from her bumps and bruises, Helen Lambin knows what it means to live life to the fullest,
wherever we may be in grief and transition. If you don’t
know Helen personally when you open this book, you will
soon feel that you and she are the kind of friends who can
share fears, failings, faith, dreams, and an ordinary gracefilled life.
160 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-536-0, #1104

CATHOLIC CATALOG

PASSAGES FR O M

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 13

CATHOLIC EDUCATION
The spirituality of teaching

DEDICATION
With gratitude to Brian Doyle
Editor of Portland magazine
University of Portland

NEW

You taught us all how to
Awaken the Stars.
(See page 15.)

AWAKEN THE STARS
Reflections on What We Really Teach
Shannon Mayer and Jacquie Van Hoomissen, Editors
Two professors asked fellow faculty members at the University of Portland, a Holy Cross institution in the Pacific Northwest, what it is they really teach. The answer is revealed in the insights and
anecdotes of this remarkable collection of essays. Here twenty-five distinguished professors reveal
the philosophy that drives their work in a wide variety of academic disciplines: helping students
recognize and develop their own gifts and discover the deepest longing of their lives.
EXCERPT FROM AWAKEN THE STARS

What do I really teach when I teach Philosophy? For one, I remind my students—and myself—
that we live in a universe that was not made by human hands. Rather, we are made by it.
Quite literally, we are made of stardust. Even more: through philosophy’s conversations with
mathematics, biology, physics, and chemistry, we are able to put the universe into our heads.
Through imagination, the universe comes to think about itself. And when we think about
ourselves thinking about ourselves, such conscious self-reflection typically means we have more
questions than we have answers.
Essays will surprise and inspire students and parents alike, and will encourage educators to be
attentive and awake in fresh ways as they engage their students. Selections include:
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

“Touched by the Infinite,” Rev. Charles McCoy, CSC
“Faith, Hope, and Love: A Trinity of Uncertainty,” Steven G. Mayer
“An Invitation to Star-Gazing,” Michael Andrews
“Spelunking with a Dim Flashlight,” Rev. Patrick Hannon, CSC
“The Many Facets of Humanness,” Anissa Rogers
“The Flourishing of Every Soul,” Karen E. Eifler
“Halfway between the Head and the Heart,” Nicole Leupp Hanig
“The Urgency of Slowness,” Lars Larson

136 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-587-2, #1154

A MONTH OF MONDAYS
Spiritual Lessons from the Catholic Classroom
Karen Eifler
Karen Eifler uses humorous and touching real-life stories to dig deep into the
connection between teaching and spirituality.
CPA Book Awards, 2012, Third Place, First Time Author
136 pages, paperback, $12.95, 978-0-87946-456-1, #1053
14 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

BRIAN DOYLE, 1956-2017
Remembering and celebrating one of America’s finest Catholic storytellers
My friend Brian Doyle died in May of 2017 after a short but determined fight with brain cancer. He was for many years the editor of
Portland magazine, the award-winning publication of the University
of Portland, an institution founded and staffed by priests of the Holy
Cross religious order of men.
But Brian was not a priest. He was a proud Catholic layperson
who gloried in his vocation as a husband and father of three, a son
and brother, a friend of multitudes, an editor and writer, a coach and
mentor to young people. And that is what he wrote about, mostly: the
layperson’s life in the world of work, family, and community. If I can
ever convince you to give an author a try, it would be Brian Doyle.
ACTA Publications is blessed to be the publisher of the four books
below. You can take your pick, because if you read one of them you’ll
be back for the others.—Greg Pierce, Publisher, ACTA Publications

SO VERY MUCH THE BEST OF US
Songs of Praise in Prose
Brian Doyle explores the promise of Catholicism in America in
eighty stories, including: Confirmation Day, Best Napper of the
Year, How to Love Your Neighbor Who is a Roaring Idiot or Even
Worse, Visitation Day, A Song for Nurses, How to Hit Your Dad,
Swallowing an Otter, Little Kids in Mass, The Rude Burl of Our
Masks, Like the Dew that Blesses the Grass, The Manner of His
Murder, Librarious, and The Most Beautiful Boat There Ever Was.
CPA Book Awards, 2016, Honorable Mention, Family Life
220 pages, paperback, $18.95, 978-0-87946-549-0, #1111

READING IN BED
Brief Headlong Essays about Books and Writers
and Reading and Readers
Brian Doyle will make you laugh and snarl and ponder the endless
pleasures of books and their creators. Reading in Bed is a book to
enjoy, enlighten, and inspire.
Midwest Review of Books, Book of the Month, June 2016

215 pages, paperback, $19.95, 978-09961362-0-4, #1137

GRACE NOTES

In this eclectic and compelling collection, Doyle writes about
his discovery of the incarnated Spirit of God every time he turns
around, often in the most unlikely of people, places, and things.
CPA Book Awards, 2012, Third Place, Family Life
144 pages, paperback, $15.95, 978-0-87946-434-9, #1047

GRACE NOTES AUDIOBOOK

Chicago actor Frank Gaughan reads 15 of these stories, which capture the spiritual essence of everyday life from the perspective of a
committed Catholic who loves his faith, his family, his community,
and his church, even with all their warts and failings.
2-CD set, 100 minutes, $14.95, 978-0-87946-501-8, #435

CAT’S FOOT

This lean little novel is a quest, a wandering, a contemplation of the immense foolishness of war—surely the most
unusual fiction you will read this year or perhaps any year.
150 pages, paperback, $16.95, 978-098335-867-1, #4000
CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 15

GREAT STORIES
The greatest story every told and ordinary miracles of daily life

THE DOG WHO WAS THERE
A Novel
Ron Marasco
No one expected Barley to have an encounter with the
Messiah. He was homeless, hungry, and struggling to survive in first century Jerusalem. Most surprisingly, he was a
dog. But through Barley’s eyes, the story of a teacher from
Galilee comes alive in a way we’ve never experienced before.
Barley’s story begins in the home of a compassionate
woodcarver and his wife who find Barley as an abandoned, nearly-drowned pup. Tales of a special teacher
from Galilee are reaching their tiny village, but when life
suddenly changes again for Barley, he carries the lessons
of forgiveness and love out of the woodcarver’s home and
through the dangerous roads of Roman-occupied Judea.

NEW

262 pages, paperback, $15.99, 978-0-71808-382-2, #7212

WAYWARD TRACKS
Mark Collins
In Collins’ witty, thought-provoking collection of stories,
observations, essays, speeches (real and imagined), and
poems, no topic is too mundane or too profound for his
wickedly entertaining analysis. We find him as an archeologist digging life’s little treasures from the glove box of the
dying family van; or raging at God in a hospital waiting
room where there will be no good news tonight; or helping a grieving daughter absorb her young friend’s suicide;
or stopping on a street corner to discover the healing power of a kind word.
In every story he tells, Mark Collins helps us discover
the truly miraculous in the smallest moments of our daily
lives and shines a bright cone of light on the things we
usually see only out of the corner of our eye.
104 pages, paperback, $14.95,
978-0-87946-986-3, #2017

THREE COLLECTIONS OF STORIES BY PATRICK HANNON, CSC
Geography of God’s Mercy: Stories of Compassion and Mercy
A U.S. Catholic Book Club Selection
144 pages, paperback, $12.95, 978-0-87946-333-5, #110
144 pages, hardcover, $17.95, 978-0-87946-332-8, #109

Long Yearning’s End: Stories of Sacrament and Incarnation
128 pages, paperback, $12.95, 978-0-87946-402-8, #1029
128 pages, hardcover, $17.95, 978-0-87946-403-5, #1028

Running into the Arms of God: Stories as Prayer/Prayer as Story
1st Place, First Time Author, CPA Book Awards 2006
144 pages, hardcover, $17.95, 978-0-87946-332-8, #109
16 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

GREAT STORIES AND POEMS FROM JOHN SHEA
“Common sense, humor, masterful storytelling”

SEEING HALOES
Christmas Poems to Open the Heart
John Shea
Drawings by Mark and Franklin McMahon

NEW

Christmas is unavoidable. But if it is going to happen for us,
we need to take time. We need to slow down and do something out of the ordinary, something that has to do with the
spiritual meaning of the feast and the season. Reading the
Christmas poems of Seeing Haloes is one way of doing this.
John Shea hopes that each poem strikes a chord and brings
us into memories we may have forgotten and present experiences we may have overlooked. When this happens, the
Spirit arrives to illumine our minds, inspire our wills, and
gladden our hearts. Christmas happens.
96 pages, hardcover, $18.95, 978-0-8146-4559-8, #7227

See page 27 for other titles by John Shea.

STORIES

Thirty-five of John Shea’s original stories are collected here in a single volume that readers will want to pass down through generations. Timeless stories include:
• The Antique Watch
• Why Bother?
• The Woman at the Well

• The Boy Turned Man
• The Father of Ice Cream
• Goin’ Fishin’

248 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-374-8, #1004

JOHN SHEA is a theologian, author, and storyteller who has
lectured nationally and internationally on storytelling in world
religions, faith-based health care, contemporary spirituality, and
the spirituality at work movement.

“ Shea’s common sense, humor, and masterful storytelling
abilities combine to make his work a joy.” —Bookviews
STORIES OF THE HUMAN SPIRIT DVD

Eighteen stories from John Shea’s best-selling book The Legend of
the Bells and Other Tales are performed by professional actors and
actresses. These video renditions of Shea’s beloved stories include:
• The Antique Watch
• The Woman and
the Kid in Lincoln Park

• The Man on the Ox
• The Fasting Monk
• 14 more

In segments lasting three to nine minutes, these fascinating tales
come to life and touch the heart. For group and individual use.
96 minutes, 2-DVD set, $29.95, 978-0-87946-376-2, #573

LOOKING FOR ADDITIONAL TITLES AND SPECIAL OFFERS?
Visit www.actapublications.com to download or order our General Interest Catalog
or call 800-397-2282. Be sure to click on our $5 book tab for exceptional savings.
CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 17

CHILDREN’S BOOKS
Unique and delightful

WHEN GOD WAS A LITTLE GIRL
David Weiss; Illustrated by Joan Hernandez Lindeman
When this bestselling book was chosen for an Illumination
Book Awards Enduring Light Gold Medal in 2017, it was
called “a beautiful declaration of love and faith,” a book that
will “change the way future generations see themselves, their
God, and their world,” and “a joyous invitation to all children
to see in their own creative energy and unique identity the very
image of God.”
• Illumination Book Awards 2017, Enduring Light Gold Medal
• Catholic Press Association 2016, First Place, Children’s Books
• Mom’s Choice Award 2016
• Silver Nautilus Book Award
• Gold Moonbeam Children’s Book Award
32 pages, hardcover, $19.95, 978-0-87946-558-2, #7180

THIS LITTLE LIGHT OF MINE
Claire Boudreaux Bateman
Illustrated by Katie Norwood Alexander
In language appropriate for very young children and with
beautiful watercolor illustrations, Bateman describes a heavenly setting in which angels are preparing a child for life on earth
and God has a personal encounter with each child. One child
worries about losing the light and forgetting about God. The
light is permanent, God assures her, and will continue glowing
as she learns to love.
36 pages, hardcover, $19.95, 978-0-87946-574-2, #1150

ANIMALS OF THE BIBLE FROM A TO Z
Alice Camille
Illustrated by Sarah Evelyn Showalter
With beautiful artwork depicting 26 animals from the Bible—
one for each letter of the alphabet, award-winning author, Alice Camille provides “Lessons to Learn” so parents, grandparents, or teachers can easily pick out the significance of each
animal and explain it to young children.
2008 Mom’s Choice Awards®, Silver Recipient
2008 MIPA, Midwest Book Awards,Finalist, Children’s Picture Book
64 pages, hardcover, $16.95, 978-0-87946-331-1, #157

THE HEARTBEAT OF FAITH
59 Poems, Fingerplays, and Prayers
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
In her many years in the classroom, Sister Kathleen has used
popular and original songs and poems to teach her youngest
students how to pray, share, respect one another, and discover
they are lovable—concepts that build a strong foundation for
knowing, loving, and serving God. Poetry is a way to introduce preschoolers to the wonders of the natural world and the
treasures of our Catholic faith. The Heartbeat of Faith includes
poems and prayers on “Me and My Family,” “God and God’s
Family,” “Bible Stories,” “Special Days,” and “My Prayers.”
102 pages, paperback, $12.95, 978-0-87946-579-7, #1141
18 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

THE MESSAGE NEW TESTAMENT
Three new editions and sizes
NEW
NEW

NEW

THE MESSAGE NEW TESTAMENT with Psalms and Proverbs
606 pages, paperback, $12.99, 978-1-60006-135-6, #7222

THE MESSAGE NEW TESTAMENT

535 pages, paperback, $7.99, 978-1-57683-430-5, #7223

THE MESSAGE NEW TESTAMENT (includes Psalms and Proverbs)
528 pages, pocket-size paperback, $7.99, 978-1-57683-937-9, #7224

“The Message: Catholic/Ecumenical Edition by Eugene Peterson can awaken us anew
to the power and beauty of the Scriptures. It is a translation of the complete Bible,
including the Deuterocanonical books, into contemporary language that feels as
if it were written especially for and to us today. I have found The Message to be a
valuable resource for my personal reading and prayer and for discussion with both
my Catholic and my Protestant brethren.”
Most Reverend Gerald E. Wilkerson
Auxiliary Bishop Emeritus of Los Angeles
THE MESSAGE
CATHOLIC/ECUMENICAL EDITION
The Bible in Contemporary Language
Eugene Peterson
with Deuterocanonical Writings
Translated by William Griffin
PAPERBACK
1,984 pages, $29.95,
978-0-87946-494-3, #800
HARDCOVER
1,984 pages, $37.95,
978-0-87946-495-0, #801

CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 19

THE CATHOLIC IN THE WORLD
Work, ministry, vocation

WHEN WE VISIT JESUS IN PRISON
A Guide for Catholic Ministry
Chaplain Dale S. Recinella
This comprehensive resource combines Catholic Church
teaching, the best in current sociological and psychological thinking on incarceration, and the reflections and stories of a trained and certified Catholic lay chaplain who
has been doing prison ministry for over twenty years. An
essential guide for those entrusted with this ministry, this
book is also invaluable for the ordinary Catholic striving
to understand the needs of incarcerated men and women
and to have a deeper appreciation for the Works of Mercy.

NEW

1st Place, Association of Catholic Publishers Awards, 2017,
Resources for Ministry
546 pages, paperback, $29.95, 978-0-87946-576-6, #1149

THE MASS IS NEVER ENDED
Rediscovering Our Mission
to Transform the World
Gregory F.A. Pierce

MONDAY EUCHARIST
Connecting Sunday Liturgy with
Daily Work and Relationships
Willliam L. Droel

128 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-8294-2116-3, #7002

86 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-524-1, #1106

THE WORLD AS IT SHOULD BE
Living Authentically in the
Here-and-Now Kingdom of God
Gregory F.A. Pierce

CATHOLIC WATERSHED
The Chicago Ordination Class of 1969
and How They Helped Change the Church
Michael P. Cahill
Foreword by Martin E, Marty

160 pages, paperback, $14.95,
978-0-8294-2909-1, #7039

394 pages, paperback, $21.95,
978-0-87946-994-8, #2006

LOOKING FOR ADDITIONAL TITLES AND SPECIAL OFFERS?
Visit www.actapublications.com to download or order our General Interest Catalog
or call 800-397-2282. Be sure to click on our $5 book tab
for exceptional savings on ACTA favorites.
20 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

MEDITATIONS FOR RESTLESS SOULS
From Jesus, the saints, and Pope Francis

MEISTER ECKHART’S
LITTLE BOOK OF THE HEART
Meditations for the Restless Soul
Jon M. Sweeney and Mark S. Burrows

NEW

Meister Eckhart (1260-1328) influenced a wide range of spiritual
teachers and mystics both inside and outside the Christian tradition. Now, seven centuries later, this fresh, stunning rendering of
his work translates the essence of one of Christianity’s greatest poetic and spiritual voices. This book conveys the heart of Eckhart’s
teaching on what it means to love God and embark on an authentic
spiritual journey.
232 pages, paperback, $16.95, 978-1-57174-764-8, #7221

JESUS’ LITTLE BOOK OF WISDOM
Guidance, Hope, and Comfort for Every Day
Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf

NEW

Jesus’ message of God’s love, the oneness of humanity, and the value
of living in a way that is filled with hope and affirmation resonate
with nearly everyone. This beautiful gift book offers the teachings
of Jesus in bite-size nuggets. It is a book readers will turn to time
and time again.
400 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-1-57174-826-3, #7220

POPE FRANCIS’ LITTLE BOOK OF COMPASSION
The Essential Teachings
Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf

NEW

Pope Francis’ teachings have been praised and shared by the faithful and nonreligious alike. Exploring themes universal to all people,
Pope Francis’ Little Book of Compassion offers inspiration and hope
from one of the world’s great spiritual leaders. In it, the Holy Father
explores how living a life of compassion can be practiced in five
areas of life: prayer, mercy, forgiveness, solidarity, and charity.
400 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-1-57174-778-5, #7210

THE SAINTS’ LITTLE BOOK OF WISDOM
The Essential Teachings
Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf
In this beautiful, handy collection, the wisdom of the saints has been distilled into themes such as love, faith, hope, and joy. This volume offers
bite-sized nuggets of inspiration and wisdom for readers to turn to time
and time again.
400 pages, paperback, $14.00, 978-1-57174-738-9, #7193

POPE FRANCIS’ LITTLE BOOK OF WISDOM
The Essential Teachings
Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf
A pope of the people, Pope Francis’ teachings have been praised and shared
by the faithful and nonreligious alike. Exploring themes universal to all
people, Pope Francis’ Little Book of Wisdom offers inspiration and wisdom
from one of the world’s great spiritual leaders.
400 pages, paperback, $14.00, 978-1-57174-738-9, #7220
CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 21

FOR ALL SPIRITUAL SEEKERS
Meaning, maturity, and mysticism

YOUR SECOND TO LAST CHAPTER
Creating a Meaningful Life on Your Own Terms

Paul Wilkes
With millions of Americans entering their so-called “retirement years”—
many with few material needs but a hunger in their souls to make this
“second to last chapter” count—Wilkes shows how to match passion and
abilities with human needs in new ways that will use talents to the fullest
and provide the deepest personal satisfaction possible.
Foreword Reviews’ 2016 INDIEFAB Awards, Finalist
120 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-565-0, #2014
120 pages, hardcover, $19.95, 978-0-87946-566-7, #2015

CHRISTIAN MYSTICS
108 Seers, Saints, and Sages
Carl McColman
This clear and informative book offers a crash course on how the seers,
saints, and sages of the Christian tradition have pursued and attained enlightenment. It celebrates the universal power and wisdom of the teachings of the mystics and highlights the ways in which their words can help
anyone find greater love, purpose, and a deeper sense of God’s presence.
288 pages, paperback, $19.95, 978-1-57174-730-3, #7195

CHRISTIAN CONTEMPLATIVE LIVING
Six Connecting Points
Thomas M. Santa, CSSR
Join Tom Santa in this exploration of what he calls “connecting points
for contemplative living.” Coming from his own Catholic tradition but
including insights from other denominations and faiths, Father Santa explains how these six connecting points work, separately and together, to
bring us into deeper relationship with God and our fellow human beings.
126 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-995-5, #2009

LISTEN TO THE DESERT
Secrets of Spiritual Maturity from the Desert Fathers and Mothers
Gregory Mayers, CSSR
The spiritual philosophy known as “Desert Wisdom” is a compelling resource for facing contemporary challenges. Wisdom Stories in which characters, actions, and sayings address deep, universal human needs bring this
ancient thought and lifestyle into the present moment.
148 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-533-9, #1102

FAITH STRIPPED TO ITS ESSENCE
A Discordant Pilgrimage through Shusaku Endo’s Silence
Patrick T. Reardon
Shusaku Endo’s Silence raises a wide range of faith-related questions. Patrick Reardon provides commentary on the novel as well as questions for
reflection and discussion.
114 pages, paperback, $12.95, 978-0-87946-581-0, #1139

SILENCE: A NOVEL by Shusaku Endo

214 pages, paperback, $16.00, 978-1-250-08224-4, #7185
22 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

BIBLICAL RESOURCES
For women, men, small groups

YES, IT IS SO!
50 Call-and-Response Prayers from The Message®
for Gatherings, Meetings, & Small Groups
This collection of fifty call-and-response prayers adapted from The Message:
Catholic/Ecumenical Edition includes permission for purchasers to copy and
hand out prayers at no charge for use in churches, schools, and other notfor-profit organizations.
64 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-546-9, #1107

EXPLAIN THAT TO ME!
Searching the Gospels for the Honest Truth about Jesus
Joseph McHugh
Joseph McHugh tackles some of Jesus’ difficult sayings from a Catholic perspective in this compact exploration of the four Gospels and helps explain
the implications of Jesus’ words and actions for daily Christian life.
109 pages, paperback, $9.95, 978-0-87946-552-0, #1115

GREAT MEN OF THE BIBLE
A Guide for Guys
Rev. Martin Pable, OFM Cap
Focusing on eleven men—the ones (in addition to Jesus) he considers “great,”
Father Martin Pable explains their identity, sacred stories, and message for
today’s men. “This one’s for you, guys,” he says in his Introduction. Questions
for reflection and discussion follow each chapter.
216 pages, paperback, $18.95, 978-0-87946-995-5, #2005

NO LONGER SILENT
The Empowerment of Women in the Gospels
Susan Dehn Matthews
Noting that women in Jesus’ time were deliberately disempowered in order
to maintain their presumed dependence, the author gives voice to the minds
and hearts of the women of the Gospels who have been marginalized or ignored altogether.
CPA Book Awards, 2012, Second Place, First Time Author
CPA Book Awards, 2012, Third Place, Gender Issues
256 pages, paperback, $16.95, 978-0-87946-470-7, #1041

THIS TRANSFORMING WORD
Commentary on the Readings for Sundays
and Feast Days including Full Scripture Passages from
The Message: Catholic/Ecumenical Edition
Alice Camille
THIS TRANSFORMING WORD: CYCLE A

248 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-520-9, #1091

THIS TRANSFORMING WORD: CYCLE B

240 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-530-8, #1101

THIS TRANSFORMING WORD: CYCLE C

250 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-547-6, #1114
CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 23

TRADITIONAL AND CONTEMPORARY PRAYER RESOURCES
Devotions, meditations, practices

ANGEL DEVOTION PRAYERBOOK
Compiled by Luis Valverde
50 pages, paperback, $7.95,
978-0-87946-482-0, #1068

THE FAMILY PRAYER BOOK

A CATHOLIC PRAYER COMPANION

48 pages, paperback, $4.95,
978-0-87946-265-9, #244
LARGE PRINT: 48 pages, paperback, $5.95,
978-0-87946-267-3, #245

224 pages, hardcover, $14.95,
978-1-84730-521-3, #7183

ON-THE-JOB PRAYERS
William David Thompson

SCRIPTURAL MEDITATIONS

128 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-302-1, #208

64 pages, paperback, $6.95,
978-0-87946-388-5, #1019

See pages 26-27 for audio versions
of popular prayer collections.

THE ROSARY/STATIONS
OF THE CROSS

2-hour DVD, $19.95,
978-0-87946-328-1, #572

DAILY MEDITATIONS (WITH SCRIPTURE)
FOR BUSY MOMS
Patricia Robertson
256 pages, paperback, $9.95, 978-0-87946-085-3, #147

FOR BUSY DADS
Patrick T. Reardon
220 pages, paperback, $9.95, 978-0-87946-128-7, #196

FOR BUSY PARENTS
Tom McGrath
256 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-236-9, #220

FOR BUSY GRANDMAS
Theresa Cotter
256 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-87946-148-5, #251

ADDITIONAL PRAYER COLLECTIONS
IN THIS TIME OF MERCY
A Compendium of Traditional Catholic Prayers & Practices
John A.F. Sill, Sr.
260 pages, paperback, $12.95, 978-0-87946-569-8, #1135
260 pages, hardcover, $18.95, 978-0-87946-570-4, #1136

CONTEMPORARY CELTIC PRAYER BOOK
Father William John Fitzgerald
134 pages, hardcover, $12.95, 978-1-61956-270-7, #7182

24 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

TRADITIONAL MARIAN DEVOTIONS
For everyone!

FATIMA AT 100 • FATIMA TODAY
Ten Steps to World Peace
Mary K. Doyle
This little booklet outlines the ten-step peace plan Our Lady of
Fatima urged us to follow and encourages us to build on our relationship with the Lord. Designed for personal reflection and small
group use, Fatima at 100 • Fatima Today offers a plan for the Fatima centennial year, 2017-2018, and for the rest of our lives. Author Mary K. Doyle implores us to take our efforts seriously. With
God’s grace and the guidance of the Holy Spirit, we are the answer
to world peace.

NEW

40 pages, paperback, $.99, 978-0-87946-583-4, #1147

BESTSELLING! ROSARY NOVENAS TO OUR LADY
INCLUDING THE MYSTERIES OF LIGHT
STANDARD SIZE: 48 pages, paperback, $5.95,
978-0-87946-244-4, #277
LARGE PRINT: 48 pages, paperback, $5.95,
978-0-87946-245-1, #279
SPANISH STANDARD SIZE: 48 pages, paperback, $5.95,
978-0-87946-471-4, #1065
SPANISH LARGE-PRINT EDITION: 48 pages, paperback, $5.95,
978-0-87946-472-1, #1066

ORIGINAL EDITION (WITHOUT MYSTERIES OF LIGHT)
Charles Lacey
STANDARD SIZE: 48 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-173-7, #276
LARGE PRINT: 48 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-197-3, #278

ADDITIONAL BOOKS ON MARY AND THE ROSARY

The Rosary Prayer by Prayer
Mary K. Doyle
212 pages, paperback,
$14.95, 978-0-9677449-4-0, #166

The Rosary
Alice Camille

96 pages, paperback, $6.95,
978-0-87946-246-8, #227

Praying the Family Rosary
Father Thomas P. Looney
64 pages, paperback, $5.95,
978-0-87946-306-9, #173

CATHOLIC CATALOG

Speak, Lord, I Am Listening:
A Rosary Book for Children
Christine Haapala
48 pages, paperback, $12.00,
978-0-97039-967-0, #7085

Grieving with Mary:
Finding Comfort and Healing
in Devotion to the Mother of God
Mary K. Doyle
160 pages, paperback, $12.95,
978-0-87946-397-7, #107

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 25

A DOZEN NEW AND BESTSELLING DEVOTIONAL CDS
From Sheldon Cohen

NEW

MUSIC TO CELEBRATE MARY
AND ALL MOTHERS
Sheldon Cohen
From Mary, the mother of Jesus, to our own mothers, moms
have always been celebrated in word and song. Sheldon Cohen
offers a 2-CD set, one of hymns to Our Lady and the other, stories and songs about mothers from popular culture. Hymns include: “The Beautiful Mother,” “Ave Maria,” “Hail, Holy Queen,”
and “Notre Dame, Our Mother.” Popular songs include: “Sunrise, Sunset,” “Songs My Mother Taught Me,” and “My Mother’s
Eyes.” Stories are read by professional actors.
2-CD set, 74 minutes, $14.95, 978-0-87946-584-1, #437

GOD’S GREATEST HITS
Sheldon Cohen
Throughout the ages, men and women across the world have
been inspired and comforted by the soothing melodies of
Christianity’s most cherished hymns and beloved spirituals.
No matter when or where you listen—at home, at work, or on
the road—God’s Greatest Hits, with its sixteen classic hymns
done both instrumentally and chorally, is sure to become one
of your most treasured collections.
2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-400-4, #420

BESTSELLING CDS FOR PRAYER, MEDITATION, AND RELAXATION

Music to Soothe the Spirit

El Santo Rosario

2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-345-8, #419

2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-254-3, #412

Music to Heal the Body and the Soul

The Pray-Along Rosary

2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-301-4, #417

CD, $12.95, 978-0-87946-255-0, #413

The Song We Chose to Sing

Treasury of Catholic Devotions

2-CD set, $16.95, 978-0-87946-428-8, #429

2-CD set, $19.95, 978-0-87946-243-7, #411

Laudate: Music of Taizé

Scriptural Meditations

CD, 67 minutes, $16.95, 978-0-87946-529-2, #7129

CD, $14.95, 978-0-87946-421-9, #428

The Rosary
2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-240-6, #410

26 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

A Catholic Prayer Companion
CD, $12.95, 978-0-87946-267-1, #409

800-397-2282

SPOKEN WORD AND MUSIC CDS
For Christmas, Lent, and year round

GOSPEL SPIRITUALITY
An Audio Retreat
6-CD set, $29.95, 978-0-87946-487-5, #433

THE DYNAMICS
OF THE SPIRITUAL LIFE

6-CD set, $29.95, 978-0-87946-486-8, #432

GOSPEL FOOD
FOR HUNGRY CHRISTIANS

Each set includes 6 CDs reflecting on themes from one of
the evangelists.
MATTHEW: $29.95, 978-0-87946-349-6, #423
MARK: $29.95, 978-0-87946-350-2, #424
LUKE: $29.95, 978-0-87946-351-9, #425
JOHN: $29.95, 978-0-87946-352-6, #426

THE OUR FATHER
Unpacking the Lord’s Prayer

“ John Shea is among the most gifted of
storytellers.” National Catholic Reporter

2-CD set, $15.95, 978-0-87946-353-3, #422

MUSIC AND STORIES FOR CHRISTMAS

Heard on High:
The Stories Behind Our Favorite
Christmas Carols

Handel’s Messiah
2-CD set, $14.95, 978-1-59856-126-5, #7005

2-CD set, 90 minutes, $14.95
978-0-87946-550-6, #1112

80-minute CD, $12.95, 978-0-87946-251-2, #414

Music to Celebrate Christmas

John Shea’s Christmas Stories

2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-375-5, #427

2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-321-2, #418

Christmas Presence

MUSIC AND PRAYER FOR LENT, HOLY WEEK, AND EASTER

The Story of Jesus in Words and Music
CD, 35 minutes, $12.95, 978-0-87946-538-4, #5125

Lenten Devotions:
The Stations of the Cross
and Seven Last Words
2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-354-0, #421

CATHOLIC CATALOG

Music for Holy Week
and the Easter Season
2-CD set, $14.95, 978-0-87946-999-3, #2001

O Day of Resurrection:
Liturgy of the Hours for Sunday
CD, $15.95, 978-0-87946-537-7, #7172

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 27

ADVENT AND CHRISTMAS
For parishes, families, individuals

ADVENT 2017
EXPECTANTLY WAITING IN WONDER
Daily Reflections with THE MESSAGE
Timothy and Rakhi McCormick
Illustrations by Rakhi McCormick

NEW

Call 800-397-2282 for details on
quantity discounts.

The day-to-day responsibilities and demands that most
of us experience, no matter what our station in life may
be, can dull our senses to all the miracles, both big and
small, that occur each day. In the season of Advent, we
are called to rekindle that child-like wonder as we wait to
celebrate the birth of our savior and eagerly watch for his
return. Our waiting is not marked by passive inaction, but
by active preparation. Through excerpts from the daily
Mass readings, reflections, illustrations, and suggestions
for action, each day provides an invitation to enter into
the wondrous love of a God who chose to become one of
us. So open up your heart as you pray these daily reflections and expectantly wait for God to reveal his wonders
in your life.
32 pages, paperback, $.99, 978-0-87946-593-3, #1158

A CHRISTMAS CAROL
Charles Dickens
Introduction by John Shea
In this wonderful new edition of A Christmas Carol, complete with Dickens’
original text, beautiful four-color drawings, and an insightful introduction
by storyteller and theologian John Shea, you will fall in love again with the
timeless classic.
160 pages, paperback, $9.95, 978-0-87946-442-4, #1049

STARLIGHT
Beholding the Christmas Miracle All Year Long
John Shea
John Shea uses the images, stories, customs, and ideas associated with
Christmas to explore the divine and appreciate the freewheeling nature of
the Spirit.
276 pages, hardcover, $14.95, 978-0-87946-322-9, #115

See page 17 for Seeing Haloes, John Shea’s new Christmas poetry collection.

THE STORY OF CHRISTMAS
Story by Mary Packard
Illustrated by Carolyn Croll
An innovative Advent calendar
in a self-standing storybook set
and a tree-trimming keepsake for
young children.
24 4-page storybooks, $15.95,
978-0-7611-5250-7, #709

28 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

Twenty-four jewel-like
miniature board books,
each with a gold cord
800-397-2282

LENTEN RESOURCES
For parishes, families, individuals

LENT 2018
WALKING TOGETHER IN FREEDOM
Daily Reflections with THE MESSAGE
Timothy and Rakhi McCormick
Illustrations by Rakhi McCormick

NEW

What does it mean to “walk together in freedom”? Here
is our chance to find out during this time of Lent. The
words from the daily Mass readings, as taken from The
Message: Catholic/Ecumenical Edition, practically jump off
the page, inviting us to prayer, conversion, and our own
vocation as Christians at our jobs and studies, with our
families and loved ones, and in our community and civic
involvement. Combined with Rakhi’s whimsical art and
Tim and Rahki’s short but insightful reflections and ideas
for practical action steps that anyone can take, this booklet
makes a wonderful companion for a spiritually productive
Lenten journey.
48 pages, paperback, $1.25, 978-0-87946-594-0, #1166

FREE WEEKLY EMAIL AND OTHER RESOURCES
Sign up for today at www.messagecatholic.com
A FREE email subscription delivered to your inbox every Monday with the following week’s
Sunday Mass readings from The Message: Catholic/Ecumenical Edition. Use the selection for
individual reflection before Mass or for discussion with family or in small groups.
Are you curious about The Message and what others are saying about it? Join the conversation
on social media. Search on The Message: Catholic/Ecumenical Edition.

WORKING TOWARD SAINTHOOD
Daily Reflections for Lent
Alice Camille
128 pages, paperback, $12.95, 978-1-58595-924-2, #7118

WHEN SILENCE FALLS
The Stations of Cross
Anna Burke
72 pages, paperback, $6.95, 978-0-87946-390-8, #1024

A CONTEMPORARY WAY OF THE CROSS
Fr. William John Fitzgerald
36 pages, paperback, $6.95, 978-1-935257-29-5, #7064

SEVEN LAST WORDS…
Lenten Reflections for Today’s Believers
Alice Camille
96 pages, paperback, $8.95, 978-0-87946-191-1, #266

CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 29

DID YOU HEAR THE ONE ABOUT…?
Jokes and stories for parish meetings, public speaking, family gatherings

OH, BROTHER!
Belly Laughs (and a Few Groaners)
for Good-Humored Catholics
Brother Loughlan Sofield, ST
Popes, cardinals, archbishops, bishops, monsignors, priests, and
deacons—as well as sisters, brothers, seminarians, church workers,
lay ministers, and just plain Catholics—all can be the subjects of a
well-told joke, as Brother Loughlan proves here. Good Catholics,
lukewarm Catholics, even bad Catholics—conservatives and liberals, the pious and the piety-impaired, as well as those who love
them—will all enjoy this collection (even if they may have heard
some of the jokes before).
88 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-535-3, #1103

JOKE BOOKS BY DEACON TOM SHERIDAN

THE BOOK OF CATHOLIC JOKES

96 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-377-9, #148

THE SECOND BOOK OF CATHOLIC JOKES
96 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-425-7, #1038

THE THIRD BOOK OF CATHOLIC JOKES
96 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-461-5, #1050

THE LAST BOOK OF CATHOLIC JOKES
88 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-522-3, #1081

AWARD-WINNING FICTION ON WOMEN OF THE NEW TESTAMENT
WOMEN OF THE PASSION: A NOVEL
Joan D. Lynch
Experience the time after Jesus’ death through the eyes of the women who
walked with him. Who were these women? What were they thinking, doing,
and feeling in the months after the Crucifixion?
Foreword Review’s 2011 INDIEFAB Awards, Finalist, Religious Fiction
New England Book Festival, 2011, Runner-up, Spirituality
216 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-400-2, #7052

SONG OF THE DOVE: A NOVEL
Kay Murdy
Miryam of Natzeret is revealed as a remarkable woman made of flesh and blood,
a “dove,” as her husband called her, but also a strong woman, mother, wife, and
eventually widow and bereaved parent.
CPA Book Awards, 2014, Third Place, Novels
256 pages, paperback, $18.95,978-0-879456-523-0, #1082
30 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

ANCIENT FAITH RENEWED
Resources for parishes and individuals

ANCIENT FAITH FOR THE MODERN WORLD
A Brief Introduction to the Apostles’ Creed
Brian Schmisek, PhD
The Apostles’ Creed—not the longer and more formal Nicene
Creed that is usually proclaimed at Catholic Mass—is the most
ancient statement of the Christian faith still in regular use in the
church today. Each chapter of Dr. Schmisek’s book—one for each
article of the Apostles’ Creed—begins with the article itself, how
its roots are present in Sacred Scripture, what the article meant for
early Christians, how it may have been understood later, and how
it can be understood by looking at the United States Catholic Catechism for Adults and the work of some contemporary theologians.
This book is written primarily for Catholic school teachers, parish catechetical leaders, catechists, RCIA teams, deacons, college
students, and inquiring lay persons who desire a basic knowledge
of faith as articulated in the Apostles’ Creed.
170 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-571-1, #1138

The Catholic Companion to the Angels
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND

Getting To Know the Bible
Melvin Farrell; revised by Joseph McHugh

104 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-531-5, #1099

112 pages, paperback, $6.95,
978-0-87946-247-5, #232

The Catholic Companion to Jesus
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
368 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-422-6, #1007

THE INVITATION SERIES
Alice Camille
Invitation to Catholicism
Beliefs + Teachings + Practices
240 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-227-7, #219

Invitation to the New Testament
96 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-269-7, #230

Invitation to the Old Testament
96 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-271-0, #231

CATHOLIC CATALOG

Life in Christ
Revs. James Killgallon and Gerard Weber
336 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-105-8-0, #101

Spanish Edition: La Vida in Cristo
368 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-193-5 , #103

Reclaim the Fire
Martin Pable, OFM Cap
168 pages, paperback, $12.95,
978-0-87946-395-3, #1008

Remaining Catholic
Martin Pable, OFM Cap
128 pages, paperback, $10.95,
978-0-87946-289-5, #209

Prayers from Around the World
and Across the Ages
160 pages, paperback, $9.95,
978-0-87946-272-7, #247
ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 31

SACRAMENTS AND SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION
For parishes and individuals

THE FORGIVENESS BOOK
A Catholic Approach
Alice Camille and Paul Boudreau
What is forgiveness? Why is it so hard to forgive? Award-winning
authors Alice Camille and Paul Boudreau address these questions
and many more by thoroughly examining what it takes to accomplish the difficult act of forgiveness—all from a distinctly Catholic
point of view.
A U.S. Catholic Book Club Selection
112 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-356-4, #106

A CHILD’S BOOK OF THE MASS
Betsy Puntel and Hannah Roberts
64 pages, hardcover, $14.95, 978-1-61671-179-5, #7127

MY FIRST HOLY COMMUNION
Sunday Mass and Daily Prayers
115 pages, hardcover, $14.95, 978-1-61671-041-5, #7070

PREPARE FOR THE SACRAMENTS WITH “THE GIFT OF…” SERIES
Concise, informal, practical…each of these seven books provides
background on the sacrament, suggestions for nurturing faith, pertinent
scripture readings, and prayers. Click on the SACRAMENTS tab on
www.actapublications.com for additional information.

The Gift of Anointing of the Sick
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
64 pages, paperback, $4.95, 978-0-87946-310-6, #198

The Gift of Baptism
Tom Sheridan, Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
64 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-140-9, #255

The Gift of Confirmation
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
80 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-263-5, #240

The Gift of Confirmation Sponsors
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
80 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-264-2, #241

The Gift of Godparents
Tom Sheridan
72 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-104-1, #108

The Gift of Holy Communion
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
80 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-226-0, #218

The Gift of Reconciliation
Mary Kathleen Glavich, SND
80 pages, paperback, $5.95, 978-0-87946-234-5, #224
32 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

BESTSELLING MARRIAGE RESOURCES
Classic, comprehensive, flexible resources for the engaged and newly married

PERSPECTIVES ON MARRIAGE

Among the most widely used, bestselling marriage preparation resources
available today.
Catholic Edition: 88-page workbook, $8.95, 978-0-915388-37-0, #153
Ecumenical Edition: 80-page workbook, $6.95, 978-0-915388-34-9, #154
Spanish Edition: 80-page workbook, $8.95, 978-0-87946-555-1, #156
Leader’s Guide: 64-page booklet, $9.95, 978-0-915388-39-4, #155
FACET Edition: 120-page workbook, $14.95, 978-0-87946-423-3, #1035

BEGINNING YOUR MARRIAGE
John L. Thomas, SJ; Revised by Joan McGuinness Wagner
This classic, comprehensive, and insightful marriage preparation and enrichment resource pays special tribute to the Catholic perspective on contemporary social and religious concerns of marriage. Includes discussion
questions and meditations.
160 pages, paperback, $6.95, 978-0-915388-24-0, #150

TO TRUST AGAIN
A Remarriage Preparation Program
A complete, self-contained marriage preparation program for couples in
which one or both parties has been previously married.
Couple’s Workbook: 48 pages, paperback, $7.95, 978-0-915388-42-4, #158
Remarriage Inventory: 34 pages, $1.00, 978-0-915388-44-8, #160
Leader’s Guide: 26 pages, $1.00, 978-0-915388-43-1, #159

PRAYERS FOR THE NEWLY MARRIED
Kathleen Finley
This beautiful gift book contains a wealth of prayers for newly married couples. Each prayer contains a reflection on the daily occurrences in marriage,
a Scripture passage, and then concludes with a brief but poignant prayer.
Topics addressed include: sharing faith, making up after an argument, sexuality, family relations, and children.
96 pages, hardcover, $14.95, 978-0-87946-314-4, #113

PRE-CANA MATERIALS: Available as separate resources or cost-saving complete set.
Complete Packet
All 8 booklets plus the folder, $11.75 (an $18.75 value), 978-0-915388-35-6, #180

Two-Pocket Folder

$2.25, 978-0-87946-102-7, #187

Perspectives on Money

Married Love: Special
Way of Being Alive

$1.75, 978-0-915388-41-7, #185

$1.75, 978-0-915388-11-0, #182

Creative Fidelity
Celebrate Your Wedding Day $1.75, 978-0-87946-101-0, #188
$1.50, 978-0-915388-19-6, #183
Marriage: Discoveries
and Encounters
Alcohol and Drug Abuse
$5.00, 978-0-915388-10-3, #181
Within Marriage
$1.50, 978-0-915388-21-9, #184
A Catholic Prayer
Companion
Families Past and Future
$1.75, 978-0-915388-38-7, #186

CATHOLIC CATALOG

$1.50, 978-0-87946-275-8, #248

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 33

ENCOURAGEMENT AND INSIGHTS FOR LIFE’S CHALLENGES
Resources for caregiving, divorce, annulment

NAVIGATING ALZHEIMER’S
12 Truths about Caring for Your Loved One
Mary K. Doyle
Navigating Alzheimer’s is an invaluable resource by a woman who
has been there. It offers those caring for someone with the disease
an honest yet encouraging guide to their tremendous responsibilities and the challenges that lie therein. Topics include the difference
between normal aging and Alzheimer’s, the unpredictable nature
of the disease, the role caregivers play in their loved one’s behavior, planning required in anticipation of an event, the emotions
attached to caring for someone with Alzheimer’s, handling insensitive comments from outsiders, the real costs of caregiving, when
to call in additional help, and the importance of caregivers to enjoy
the present.
2017 Illumination Awards, Gold Medal, Illness/Death/Dying
112 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-87946-989-4, #2011
Also available as an ebook on all platforms.

YOUNG IN THE SPIRIT
Spiritual Strengthening for Seniors and Caregivers
Mary K. Doyle
Young in the Spirit explores the impact of spirituality on aging and caregiving as well as how to strengthen our faith during our “golden years.”
CPA Book Awards, 2014, Honorable Mention, Small Publisher
125 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-96774-495-7, #7107

DIVORCE AND BEYOND
A Workbook for Recovery and Healing
Brother James Greteman and Leon Haverkamp
Revised by Elsie P. Radtke
Popular with support groups, this ten-session guide covers stress, anger
guilt, forgiveness, happiness, and growth.
96 pages, paperback, $9.95, 978-0-915388-16-5, #176
6-page Facilitator’s Guide, $2.00, 978-0-915388-17-2, #177

ANNULMENT
A Step-by-Step Guide for Divorced Catholics
Rev. Ronald T. Smith; revised and updated by Colleen G. Caldwell
Practical information about each of the steps of the process of annulment,
healing the hurts, and moving forward to healthier relationships.
128 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-127-0, #192

NOW WHAT DO I DO?
A Guide to Help Teenagers
with Their Parents’ Separation or Divorce
This workbook will help young people vent some of their anger, fear and
frustration and realize they are not alone in this tough time.
CPA Book Awards, 2007, Second Place, Family Life
128 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-304-5, #205
34 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

GRIEF RESOURCES FOR CHILDREN AND ADULTS
A balm for the grieving mind and exhausted spirit

TEAR SOUP
A Recipe for Healing After Loss
Pat Schweibert and Chuck Deklyen
Illustrated by Taylor Bills
In this modern fable, a woman who has suffered a terrible loss
cooks up a special batch of “tear soup.” This book presents a profound message in a very sublime way for children and people of all
ages and faiths.
56 pages, hardcover, $19.95, 978-0-9615197-6-6, #798
DVD, $29.95, 978-0-9724241-4-1, #789

SOPA DE LAGRIMAS
SPANISH-LANGUAGE VERSION (SAMPLE BELOW)
56 pages, paperback, $14.95, 978-0-9724241-6-5, #7033

“ I’ve used lots of [resources] on grief in thirty years of practicing
psychotherapy. And this is the best! It’s written in a way that gives the
grieving mind and exhausted spirit a quick, hands-on idea of what’s
happening, and it gives fabulous permission to every reader to absolutely do
your grief ‘your way.’ ”  Amazon review

ADDITIONAL BOOKS ON THE LOSS OF A CHILD
WE WERE GONNA HAVE A BABY
But We Had an Angel Instead
Pat Schweibert, Illustrated by Taylor Bills

A GATHERING OF ANGELS
Seeking Healing after an Infant’s Death
Edited and Compiled by Victoria Leland

24 pages, paperback, $8.95,
978-0-972-4242-1-0, #717

156 pages, paperback, $12.95,
978-0-87946-427-1, #1040

SOMEONE CAME BEFORE YOU
Pat Schweibert, Illustrated by Taylor Bills

FIRST TEARS OVER
THE LOSS OF YOUR CHILD
Linda Anderson

26 pages, paperback, $8.95,
978-0-9724241-5-8, #7004

CATHOLIC CATALOG

128 pages, paperback, $12.95,
978-0-87946-516-2, #1025
ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 35

REMEMBERING AND HONORING OUR LOVED ONES
Resources on death and dying

TO SAY A FEW WORDS
Guidelines for Those Offering
Words of Remembrance at a Catholic Funeral
Michael A. Cymbala
A simple explanation of what is expected, appropriate, and helpful
for anyone asked “to say a few words” at a Catholic funeral, wake, or
memorial service. Designed and priced to be handed out by parishes and funeral homes to anyone who has been asked to offer words
of remembrance at a Catholic funeral or wake.
40 pages, paperback, $4.95, 978-0-87946-532-2, #1100
8-page handout, sold in packs of 10, $9.95, 978-0-87946-582-7, #1151

GOD SHED HIS GRACE ON THEE
Moving Remembrances of 50 American Catholics
Compiled and introduced by Carol DeChant
This award-winning collection of fifty tributes forms a patchwork
quilt of exceptional insight, historical context, and inspiring examples. Those who gave these remembrances (not all Catholics themselves) were often as interesting as the people they praised, for example Ronald Reagan on John F. Kennedy, Phil Donahue on Danny
Thomas, Robert Louis Stephenson on St. Maryanne Cope, Rabbi
Haskel Lookstein on John Cardinal O’Connor, Maria Schriver on
Tim Russert, John Keats on Thaddeus Kościuszko, and Jim Forest
on Dorothy Day.
CPA Book Awards, 2012, Second Place, History
394 pages, paperback, $19.95, 978-0-87946-553-7, #1134
AUDIOBOOK WITH 16 REMEMBRANCES FROM THE BOOK
3-CD set, 234 minutes, $19.95, 978-0-87946-554-4, #436

THE NEW DAY JOURNAL
A Journal from Grief to Healing
Sr. Mauryeen O’Brien
Already used by hundreds of churches, hospitals, funeral homes,
and hospice programs, The New Day Journal has stood the test of
time and continues to be an excellent resource in assisting those
struggling to recover from the loss of a loved one.
96 pages, paperback, $9.95, 978-0-87946-130-0, #189
SPANISH EDITION: DIARIO El NUEVO DIA
96 pages, paperback, $9.95, 978-0-87946-437-0, #1045

“THE DEATH OF” SERIES
The Death of a Parent
128 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-224-6, #217

The Death of a Child
160 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-260-4, #237

The Death of a Husband
128 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-179-9, #269

The Death of a Wife
112 pages, paperback, $10.95, 978-0-87946-141-6, #254
36 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

NEW

Now available
from ACTA
GUIDES FOR
MODERN-DAY
PILGRIMS
A PILGRIM’S GUIDE TO FATIMA
AND THE SURROUNDING AREA
Andrew Houseley
This book tells the Fatima story with a moving
account of the lives of the seers and gives the locations of the places of worship, information on
Mass times, and practical essentials when visiting Portugal. Over one hundred photographs,
six maps/plans.
144 pages, paperback, $19.95,
978-0-9569768-9-5, #7217

A PILGRIM’S GUIDE TO LOURDES
AND THE SURROUNDING AREA
David Houseley and Peter Latham
This guide covers the Bernadette story and its
historical background, what to see in the surrounding area, and all the practical information
you will need for your pilgrimage.
72 pages, paperback, $16.95,
978-0-9532511-7-9, #7216

A PILGRIM’S GUIDE TO
OBERAMMERGAU
AND ITS PASSION PLAY
Raymond Goodburn
Illustrated in full color, this guide offers insights
into the traditions and staging of the play and a
brief synopsis as it unfolds on stage.
96 pages, paperback, $16.95,
978-0-9532511-3-1, #7214

A PILGRIM’S GUIDE
TO THE HOLY LAND
Israel and Jordan
Raymond Goodburn
This concise and informative guide contains a
mine of practical information on both countries, including illustrations, maps, and plans.
96 pages, paperback, $16.95,
978-0-9532511-6-2, #7218

A PILGRIM’S GUIDE
TO THE LANDS OF ST. PAUL
Greece, Turkey, Malta, Cyprus
Raymond Goodburn and David Houseley
A fascinating tour of modern-day countries,
including all Pauline sites, this guide is profusely illustrated in full color with over twenty-five
photographs, and several maps and plans.
104 pages, paperback, $11.95,
978-0-9532511-2-4, #7213

A PILGRIM’S GUIDE TO ROME
AND ASSISI WITH OTHER
ITALIAN SHRINES
Raymond Goodburn
This guide offers descriptions of all the preChristian and Christian eras and includes the
art and architecture of Rome, Assisi, the Umbrian saints, and the festivals and fiestas of Italy.
96 pages, paperback, $16.95,
978-0-9532511-4-8, #7215

See page 25 for Mary K. Doyle’s booklet on the
Fatima centennial year.
CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 37

INDEX
Can’t find a title? Visit www.actapublications.com or call 800-397-2282.
Advent 2017 2, 28
Alcohol and Drug Abuse within Marriage 33
Ancient Faith for the Modern World 31
Angel Devotion Prayerbook 24
Animals of the Bible from A to Z 18
Annulment 34
Art of Pausing 7
Awaken the Stars 14
Baby in Mommy’s Tummy 5
Baptized for This Moment 12
Beginning Your Marriage 33
Catholic and…
College Bound 4
Grandparenting 4
Mourning a Loss 4
Newly Married 4
Starting Out 4
Catholic Companion to Jesus 31
Catholic Companion to the Angels 31
Catholic Jokes
Book of Catholic Jokes 30
Last Book of Catholic Jokes 30
Second Book of Catholic Jokes 30
Third Book of Catholic Jokes 30
Catholic Prayer Companion 24, 26, 33
Catholic Watershed 20
Cat’s Foot 15
Celebrate Your Wedding Day 33
Child’s Book of the Mass 32
Christian Contemplative Living 22
Christian Mystics 22
Christmas Carol 28
Christmas Presence 27
Confirmed Catholic’s Companion 6
Constructing a New Normal 13
Contemporary Celtic Prayer Book 24
Contemporary Way of the Cross 29
Creative Fidelity 33
Curious Fox 5
Daily Meditations
For Busy Dads 24
For Busy Grandmas 24
For Busy Moms 24
For Busy Parents 24
Danza Divina 10
"Death of…" Series
A Child 36
A Husband 36
A Parent 36
A Wife 36
Diario el Nuevo Dia 36
Divine Dance 10
Divorce and Beyond 34
Dog Who Was There 16
Dynamics of the Spiritual Life 27
Expectantly Waiting in Wonder 2, 28
Explain That to Me! 23
Faith Stripped to Its Essence 22
Falling Upward 10
Families Past and Future 33
Family Prayer Book 24
Fatima at 100 • Fatima Today 25
First Tears 35
Forgiveness Book 32

Gift of…
Anointing of the Sick 32
Baptism 32
Confirmation 32
Confirmation Sponsors 32
Godparents 32
Holy Communion 32
Reconciliation 32
God’s Greatest Hits 26
God Shed His Grace on Thee 36
Gospel Food For Hungry Christians 27
Gospel Spirituality 27
Grace Notes 15
Grace Notes Audiobook 15
Great Men of the Bible 23
Grieving with Mary 25
Handel’s Messiah 27
Heard on High 27
Heartbeat of Faith 18
I Am Going 3
Immortal Diamond 10
In This Time of Mercy 24
Inventing Hell 11
Invitation to…
Catholicism 31
New Testament 31
Old Testament 31

Perspectives on Marriage 33
Perspectives on Money 33
Pilgrim’s Guides
Fatima 37
Holy Land 37
Lands of St. Paul 37
Lourdes 37
Oberammergau 37
Rome and Assisi 37
Pope Francis’ Little Book of Compassion 21
Pope Francis’ Little Book of Wisdom 21
Pray-Along Rosary 26
Prayers for Difficult Times 13
Prayers for Sleepless Nights 13
Prayers for the Newly Married 33
Prayers from Around the World
and Across the Ages 31
Praying the Family Rosary 25
Pre-Cana Packet 33

Jesus’ Little Book of Wisdom 21
John Shea’s Christmas Stories 27

Reading in Bed 15
Reclaim the Fire 31
Remaining Catholic 31
Rosary 25, 26
Rosary Novenas to Our Lady 25
Rosary Prayer by Prayer 25
Rosary/Stations of the Cross 24
Running into the Arms of God 16

Laudate 26
La Vida in Cristo 31
Lent 2018 2, 29
Lenten Devotions 27
Life in Christ 31
Listen to the Desert 22
Literary Portals to Prayer
Charles Dickens 9
Edith Wharton 8, 9
Elizabeth Gaskell 9
Hans Christian Andersen 9
Herman Melville 9
Jane Austen 8
Louisa May Alcott 9
Walt Whitman 8
William Shakespeare 9
Long Yearning’s End 16

Saints’ Little Book of Wisdom 21
Santo Rosario 26
Scriptural Meditations 24, 26
Seasons of the Slavic Soul 7
Seeing Haloes 17
Seven Last Words 29
Someone Came Before You 35
Song of the Dove 30
Song We Chose to Sing 26
Sopa de Lagrimas 35
So Very Much the Best of Us 15
Speak, Lord, I Am Listening 25
Starlight 28
Stories 17
Stories of the Human Spirit 17
Story of Christmas 28
Story of Jesus in Words and Music 27

Marriage: Discoveries and Encounters 33
Married Love 33
Mass is Never Ended 20
Meister Eckhart’s Little Book of the Heart 21
Message 19, 29
Monday Eucharist 20
Month of Mondays 14
Music for Holy Week and the Easter Season 26, 27
Music to Celebrate Christmas 27
Music to Celebrate Mary and All Mothers 26
Music to Heal the Body and the Soul 26
Music to Soothe the Spirit 26
My First Holy Communion 32

Tear Soup 35
The Message 19, 29
This Little Light of Mine 18
This Transforming Word 23
To Say a Few Words 36
To Trust Again 33
Treasury of Catholic Devotions 26
Turquoise Table 12

Navigating Alzheimer’s 34
New Day Journal 36
No Longer Silent 23
Not Your Grandparents’ Church 6
Novenas de Rosario de Nuestra Señora 25
Now What Do I Do? 34

Gathering of Angels 35
Geography of God’s Mercy 16
Getting To Know the Bible 31

On-the-Job Prayers 24
Our Father 27

O Day of Resurrection! 27
Oh, Brother! 30

Walking Together in Freedom 2, 29
Wayward Tracks 16
We Were Gonna Have a Baby… 35
What the Mystics Know 10
When God Was a Little Girl 18
When Silence Falls 29
When We Visit Jesus in Prison 20
Women of the Passion 30
Working Toward Sainthood 29
Yes, It Is So! 23
Young in the Spirit 34
Your Second to Last Chapter 22

LOOKING FOR SAVINGS ON ACTA FAVORITES? TRY OUR $5 BOOKS!
Visit www.actapublications.com and click on $5 Books.
38 • ACTA PUBLICATIONS

800-397-2282

ORDER FORM
Order anytime at actapublications.com or call 800-397-2282 during business hours.
Qty

Product #

Title

Price

Disc

Total

Total Order

Mail to: ACTA PUBLICATIONS
4848 N. Clark Street
Chicago, IL 60640
Phone:
Fax:
Website:
E-mail:

➨

Sales Tax: Illinois residents only add 10.25% of total.
Postage & Handling – See chart below.

AMOUNT ENCLOSED (U.S. Funds Only)

800-397-2282 in the U.S. or Canada
800-397-0079 in the U.S. or Canada
www.actapublications.com
actapublications@actapublications.com

CALL FOR BULK DISCOUNTS.

CUSTOMER SERVICE POLICY

DOMESTIC RETAIL SHIPPING RATES

ACTA Publications prides itself on excellent customer
service. If you are unsatisfied with your order for any
reason, please contact us and we will resolve the problem to your satisfaction.

Order Total
Shipping
$0-7.99.............................$2.99
$8-14.99..........................$4.49
$15-19.99........................$5.99
$20-29.99........................$7.49
$30-49.99........................$8.99
$50-99.99..................... $10.49
$100-149.99................ $13.49
$150-199.99................ $18.49

Contact us directly for more information on:
• Discount policies
• Rush orders
• Consignment orders
• International orders
• Drop shipment
• Bulk orders

Order Total
Shipping
$200-249.99.................. $20.99
$250-299.99.................. $24.49
$300-349.99.................. $26.49
$350-399.99.................. $29.49
$400-449.99.................. $31.99
$450-499.99.................. $35.49
$500 and up.................. $37.99

Prices subject to change without notice.

Contact us directly for bulk discounts, approximate shipping
rates, and international shipping rates. Shipping rates to
bookstores are based on shipment weight and destination.

Please indicate method of payment:

Name_______________________________________________

[ ] Please Bill (Institutional Accounts Only)

Organization_________________________________________

[ ] Payment Enclosed

Address______________________________________________

[ ] VISA [ ] MasterCard [ ] Discover [ ] AmEx

____________________________________________________

Card Number_____________________________

City/State/Zip Code____________________________________

Exp. ____________ Sec. Code________________

Telephone___________________________________________

________________________________________
Cardholder’s signature

E-mail_______________________________________________

CATHOLIC CATALOG

ACTAPUBLICATIONS.COM • 39

48 48 N . CLARK STR E ET
CH I CAG O, I LLI N OI S 606 4 0
P HO N E 80 0- 397-22 82

